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Finalresultat
Emilia Falk
Adrian Grondahl
Gustav Morfeldt
Alfred Ohlsson
Arvid Gustavsson
Charlie Johansson
Tula Jessen

Maximilian Sangberg

Hugo Ahim
Emil Erlansson

Cornelia Wahlander

Matilde Skoglund
Isabell Westlund
Damien Grondahl
Rut Forsberg
Tilde Hedlind

Felicia Skoglund
Tilda Hellstromer
Mattias Eriksson
Kamilla Varga
Martin Lindstrém
Moa Svensson
Alexander Devell
Idun Sundell

Saleby Skytteforening
Aker-Lanna Skyttegille

Eda Skyttegille
Delsbo-Bjuraker Skytteférenin
Vaxjo Skyttegille

Dalstorps Skytteférening
Soraby Skytteférening
Bromma-Solna Skytteférening

Soraby Skytteférening
Eda Skyttegille

Arbra Skytteforening
Ludvika Skytteforening

Fagersta Ungdomsskytteférenin

Aker-Lanna Skyttegille
Osthammar Skytteférening
Kyrkas Skytteférening

Ludvika Skytteforening
Sédermalms o Liljeholmens SSK
Oregrund-Graso Skytteférening
Kopings Skytteférening
Oregrund-Graso Skytteférening
Vena Skytteforening

Nykopings Skyttegille

Bogsta Skyttegille

LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11

LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13

LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15

424.2
423.9
424 .4
422.9
423.0
422.1
422.1
422.8

423.9
423.5
424.1
423.4
422.5
424.0
422.9
423.4

425.0
424.2
424.7
425.1
423.3
423.3
423.5
422.6

52.6
53.4
52.1
53.3
51.8
52.4
52.0
50.1

54.0
52.9
52.7
53.3
52.7
52.3
51.7
52.2

52.8
52.5
52.7
52.2
53.1
52.8
52.7
53.2

53.3
52.6
52.7
52.4
53.2
52.8
53.1
50.7

53.8
53.2
52.2
52.1
53.0
51.9
53.3
51.8

53.9
53.4
52.5
51.8
52.6
52.9
52.6
52.9

530.1
529.9
529.2
528.6
528.0
527.3
527.2
523.6

531.7
529.6
529.0
528.8
528.2
528.2
527.9
527.4

531.7
530.1
529.9
529.1
529.0
529.0
528.8
528.7

530.1
529.9
529.2
528.6
528.0
527.3
527.2
523.6

531.7
529.6
529.0
528.8
528.2
528.2
527.9
527.4

531.7
530.1
529.9
529.1
529.0
529.0
528.8
528.7

(48%)
(49%)
(48%)
(46%)
(47%)
(50%)
(47%)
(45%)

(50%)
(49%)
(46%)
(49%)
(49%)
(48%)
(50%)
(46%)

(50%)
(48%)
(49%)
(48%)
(50%)
(49%)
(47%)
(49%)
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Alva. Malmaqvist
Rut. Forsberg

Vera Gadd

Christina Sideri
Thea Wadman
Cornelia. Wahlander
Jill Nystrém

Tuva Gardestam

Amanda Sandmark
Oskar Lofvander

Vilda Stridsson

Denize Andersson
Samuel Larsson

Selma. Hakansson
Jennie Sjolund

Caroline Rannebo Eklund

Vellinge Skytteklubb
Osthammar Skytteférening
Trollhattans Skarpskytteforen
Anderstorps Skytteférening
Kola Skytteforening

Arbra Skytteforening
Osthammar Skytteférening
Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteforenin

Christianstads Skyttesallskap
Kavlinge Sportskytteklubb
Gallivare Skyttefoérening
Kopings Skytteférening
Trollhattans Skarpskytteforen
Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteforenin
Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef
Gallivare Skyttefoérening

L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13

L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15

399.9
397.1
390.7
391.7
386.4
388.8
392.8
384.3

401.4
400.2
402.2
399.5
399.1
396.7
400.8
394.7

50.2
49.2
50.1
48.2
50.2
49.7
43.6
49.9

50.8
51.2
47.3
51.8
48.8
50.3
47.7
48.1

48.8
47.4
47.4
46.2
49.1
46.8
47.1
47.5

49.8
50.3
51.5
49.4
50.3
47.7
46.0
47.6

498.9
493.7
488.2
486.1
485.7
485.3
483.5
481.7

502.0
501.7
501.0
500.7
498.2
494.7
494.5
490.4

498.9
493.7
488.2
486.1
485.7
485.3
483.5
481.7

502.0
501.7
501.0
500.7
498.2
494.7
494.5
490.4

(20%)
(18%)
(15%)
(18%)
(17%)
(15%)
(16)
(13%)

(21%)
(23%)
(24%)
(19%)
(22%)
(24%)
(24%)
(20%)
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Pontus Kallin

Elias Johansson
Therese Braten
Ellen Morberg
Anton Salomonsson
Maya Bjorklund
Elin Myrberg

Moa Hallberg

Ninosca Olivares
Josefine Lindfors
Lovisa Bjare
Rebecka Nilsson
Louise Rosell
William Grydén
Amanda Goéransson
Moa Lindmark

By Skytteforening
Anderstorps Skytteférening
Skillingmarks Skyttegille
Nassjo Skyttegille

Ossjo Skytteférening
Filipstads Skyttegille

Sala Skyttegille

Aspo Skytteférening

Botkyrka Skytteférening
Virsbo Skytteférening
Botkyrka Skytteférening
Ullareds Sportskytteklubb
Algutsrums Skytteférening

Rasbo-Vaksala Skytteférening
Sédermalms o Liljeholmens SSK

By Skytteférening

L17
L17
L17
L17
L17
L17
L17
L17

L21
L21
L21
L21
L21
L21
L21
L21

415.3
413.3
413.9
410.6
412.5
410.0
412.6
408.4

414.9
414.4
416.1
412.9
409.9
408.9
409.2
408.4

52.3
52.0
50.3
52.0
49.5
50.1
49.4
51.0

51.9
51.6
50.6
50.9
51.1
50.1
48.0
50.5

52.0
50.5
49.6
50.7
49.9
51.5
49.5
50.7

50.0
50.6
49.7
51.5
50.6
50.7
52.2
49.4

519.6
515.8
513.8
513.3
511.9
511.6
511.5
510.1

516.8
516.6
516.4
515.3
511.6
509.7
509.4
508.3

519.6
515.8
513.8
513.3
511.9
511.6
511.5
510.1

516.8
516.6
516.4
515.3
511.6
509.7
509.4
508.3

(40%)
(30%)
(35%)
(33%)
(32%)
(32%)
(31%)
(31%)

(32%)
(36)
(33%)
(35%)
(33%)
(29%)
(28%)
(28%)
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Grundomgangar
Gustav Morfeldt
Emilia Falk
Adrian Grondahl
Arvid Gustavsson
Alfred Ohlsson

Maximilian Sangberg

Charlie Johansson
Tula Jessen

Alva Malmberg
Ellenor Holmberg

Josefin Utsi Haggrud

Rasmus Johansson

Melina Stasai Nazerian

Minna Nordqvist
Inez Persson
Julia Skillinghaug
Moa Nordstrom
Milly Burstrom
Elias Grimheden
Ellen Eriksson
Leo Becker

Max Keijsner
Leia Pettersson
Walter Elwér
Minna Nilsson
Vinston Akerlund
Gabriel Lundell
Alva Hansson

Eda Skyttegille

Saleby Skytteforening
Aker-Lanna Skyttegille

Vaxjo Skyttegille
Delsbo-Bjuraker Skytteférenin
Bromma-Solna Skytteférening
Dalstorps Skytteforening
Soraby Skytteférening
Bareberg Skytteforening
Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef
Gallivare Skyttefoérening
Eringsboda/Backaryd Skyttefor
Soraby Skytteférening
Svedala-Borringe SF

Overkalix Skytteférening
Bromma-Solna Skytteférening
Kopings Skytteférening
Bjurholm-Balsjo Skytteforenin
Tolg Skytteforening

Gullabo Skytteférening
Algutsrums Skytteférening
Alems Skytteforening

Dea Skyttegille

Berga Skytteférening

Eda Skyttegille

Gallivare Skyttefoérening
Degerfors Skytteforening
Loderups Skyttekar

LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11

107.0 105.8 104.8 106.8
106.3 106.0 106.1 105.8
105.2 106.4 106.7 105.6
105.9 105.9 105.6 105.6
104.9 105.1 106.4 106.5
105.9 106.6 105.1 105.2
104.3 105.9 105.8 106.1
106.1 104.7 106.2 105.1
105.3 104.3 106.2 106.2
106.4 105.7 105.3 104.5
105.4 106.0 103.9 106.5
105.1 105.0 106.7 105.0
104.9 105.4 105.5 105.9
105.1 105.3 105.4 105.8
104.6 105.7 106.5 104.7
104.9 104.5 106.5 105.5
105.8 105.8 105.4 104.2
103.7 106.2 105.0 105.9
105.4 106.0 105.0 104.4
105.1 105.5104.5 105.5
105.1104.1 105.3 105.9
104.3 106.3 104.0 105.8
105.5105.4 104.1 105.3
104.7 104.6 104.3 106.5
104.7 104.5 105.3 105.4
105.7 104.3 103.7 105.9
105.0104.9 105.0 104.7
105.2 104.6 104.0 105.7

424 .4
424.2
423.9
423.0
422.9
422.8
422.1
422.1
422.0
421.9
421.8
421.8
421.7
421.6
421.5
421.4
421.2
420.8
420.8
420.6
420.4
420.4
420.3
420.1
419.9
419.6
419.6
419.5



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Nora Kieri

Albin Nystedt

Elvin Lester

Nova Andersson
Isabelle Gramkow-Witt
William Jonsson
Ludvig Njudahl
Denniz Storm

Erik Torsell

Felix Hammarsten
Jonna Hammarvall
Kelly Bergkvist

Inka Martikainen
Jessika Johansson
Samuel Olsson

Leo Schwab

Dennis Alenius
Milo Samuelsson
Doris Nystrom

My Eriksson Wermelin
Douglas Ankarskoéld
lan Holm

Alva Martinsson
Elias Sedivy

Alice Joelsson
Rasmus Sallstrom
Melvin Berndt Naas

Morups Skytteférening
Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteforenin
Kville Skytteforening

Gnesta Skyttegille

Morups Skytteférening
Nykopings Skyttegille
Langasjo Skytteforening
Forsa Skytteforening
Fagersta Ungdomsskytteférenin
Mariefred-Karnbo Skytteforeni
Valdemarsviks Skyttegille
Arbra Skytteforening
Gallivare Skyttefoérening
Barfendals Skytteforening
Ludvika Skytteforening
Motala Skyttegille
Ramselefors Skytteforening
Heby Skytteférening
Osthammar Skytteférening
Vrenaortens Skyttegille

Klinte Skyttegille

Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef
Hammerdal Skytteforening
Hille Skyttegille

Motala Skyttegille

Sala Skyttegille

Faltjagarnas Skytteférening

LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11

105.0 103.6 105.6 105.3
106.1104.1 104.1 105.0
105.3 105.2 105.3103.4
104.5105.0 105.1 104.2
105.1 104.8 105.0 103.7
105.4 104.0 106.0 102.6
104.7 104.4 103.2 105.6
105.0104.1 103.5 104.8
104.9104.8 103.5 104.1
104.2 105.2 103.5 104.2
105.3 104.6 104.4 102.8
103.0103.2 105.1 105.1
103.0104.0 104.1 105.2
103.1105.4 103.4 103.9
104.3 104.7 103.6 102.5
102.2 104.8 102.4 105.3
102.7 104.2 103.7 103.7
103.0104.0 101.8 105.2
103.8 104.1 102.8 102.8
103.5104.5102.8 102.2
103.1102.4 103.0103.3
100.2 102.5 104.7 102.6
104.3101.7 102.2 101.1
101.3 103.8 101.0 102.7
100.3 102.0 101.5 102.0
95.4 98.9103.1101.6

98.4 100.1 92.7 79.0

419.5
419.3
419.2
418.8
418.6
418.0
417.9
417.4
417.3
417.1
417.1
416.4
416.3
415.8
415.1
414.7
414.3
414.0
413.5
413.0
411.8
410.0
409.3
408.8
405.8
399.0
370.2
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Cornelia Wahlander

Damien Grondahl
Hugo Ahim

Emil Erlansson
Tilde Hedlind
Matilde Skoglund
Rut Forsberg
Isabell Westlund
Hannes Bergman
Sofia Torbjoérnsson
Wilma Ekblom
Nova Josefsson
Ellie Sahlsten
Filip Ahlander
David Carlsson
Alvin Larsson
Malva Larsson
Isabella Westin
Sixsten Petersson
Lovis Blomqvist
Adam Hilmersson
Alva Malmaqvist
Nellie Hult

Elsa Fristedt
Alvin Persson
Frank Blomqvist

Arbra Skytteforening
Aker-Lanna Skyttegille

Séraby Skytteférening

Eda Skyttegille

Kyrkas Skytteférening

Ludvika Skytteforening
Osthammar Skytteférening
Fagersta Ungdomsskytteférenin
Svedala-Borringe SF

Gamleby Skyttegille

Hille Skyttegille

Gullspang Skytteforening

Klinte Skyttegille

Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteforenin
Ullareds Sportskytteklubb
Skultuna Skytteforening
Aker-Lanna Skyttegille
Eringsboda/Backaryd Skyttefor
Oregrund-Graso Skytteférening
Amals Sportskytteforening
Harestads Skyttegille

Vellinge Skytteklubb

Amotsfors SKF

Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb
Overkalix Skytteférening
Faltjagarnas Skytteférening

LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13

105.9106.1 106.0 106.1
105.5105.7 106.4 106.4
105.7 105.8 106.6 105.8
105.6 105.4 106.2 106.3
105.4 105.8 106.3 105.9
106.1 106.1 105.7 105.5
105.9 105.8 105.4 105.8
106.6 104.8 105.2 105.9
105.3 106.0 105.3 105.7
105.5 105.1 105.9 105.6
105.4 106.0 104.6 105.9
106.5 104.3 105.2 105.7
105.2 105.8 106.1 104.5
104.6 104.9 105.8 105.9
105.5 106.5 104.3 104.8
105.7 105.1 104.4 105.8
106.1 105.0 104.3 105.6
105.5 104.5 105.5 104.5
105.8 104.1 105.0 104.9
104.9104.9 105.1 104.7
105.6 105.0 104.8 104.2
106.2 104.7 104.9 103.5
103.7 104.1 104.3 104.4
104.5102.9 102.7 104.4
102.8 103.5 102.9 104.6
101.0103.7 103.2 102.3

424.1
424.0
423.9
423.5
423.4
423.4
422.9
422.5
422.3
422.1
421.9
421.7
421.6
421.2
421.1
421.0
421.0
420.0
419.8
419.6
419.6
419.3
416.5
414.5
413.8
410.2
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Kamilla Varga
Felicia Skoglund
Mattias Eriksson
Tilda Hellstrémer
Alexander Devell
Martin Lindstréom
Moa Svensson
Idun Sundell
Rasmus Lindgren
Melissa S6dergran
Selma Hakansson
Axel Hedendahl
Julia Hakansson
Josefine Hoglund
Isak Kling

Malin Strang
Simona Persson
Rickard Nilsson
Hampus Backstréom
Samuel Hedin
Alvin Eriksson
Erik Allansson
Carl Larsson
Henrik Flodmark
Hannah Hema

Kopings Skytteforening

Ludvika Skytteforening
Oregrund-Graso Skytteférening
Sédermalms o Liljeholmens SSK
Nykopings Skyttegille
Oregrund-Graso Skytteférening
Vena Skytteforening

Bogsta Skyttegille

Umea Skytteforening

STG

Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteforenin
Kyrkas Skytteférening

Vaxjo Skyttegille

Barfendals Skytteforening
Ullareds Sportskytteklubb
Arboga Skyttegille

Gullspang Skytteforening
Ullareds Sportskytteklubb
Arboga Skyttegille

Gullabo Skytteférening

Saleby Skytteférening
Skillingaryds Skyttegille
Mariefred-Karnbo Skytteforeni
Lannas Skytteforening
Faltjagarnas Skytteférening

LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15
LSi 15

106.0 106.8 105.8 106.5
105.7 106.8 106.5 106.0
105.6 106.3 106.5 106.3
105.8 106.5 105.5 106.4
106.7 104.5 106.9 105.4
106.2 105.9 105.5 105.7
105.4 106.3 106.2 105.4
106.2 105.4 104.8 106.2
104.8 106.1 106.2 105.3
103.9 105.8 106.4 106.1
105.0105.4 105.3 105.8
105.4 105.7 105.2 105.1
105.2 106.1 105.0 104.4
105.1 105.1 105.2 105.1
103.9 105.3 105.2 105.7
105.4 104.6 106.2 103.9
105.6 104.7 103.9 105.2
105.5 105.8 104.3 103.8
105.3 103.0 104.5 105.3
103.0105.7 103.7 104.6
105.2 104.1 102.8 104.6
102.4104.7 104.2 104.6
103.0105.1104.3 103.4
104.3 103.1 103.6 104.2
104.1104.0 102.2 102.5

425.1
425.0
424.7
424.2
423.5
423.3
423.3
422.6
422.4
422.2
421.5
421.4
420.7
420.5
420.1
420.1
419.4
419.4
418.1
417.0
416.7
415.9
415.8
415.2
412.8
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Alva. Malmqvist
Rut. Forsberg

Jill Nystrém
Christina Sideri
Vera Gadd
Cornelia. Wahlander
Thea Wadman
Tuva Gardestam
Wilma Ekblom
Cornelia Jansson
Hedvig Nilsson
Wilma Johansson
Malva Tarnholm
Rasmus Lindberg
Alma Tofftén

Axel Rantakokko
Lukas Johansson
Melvin Bostrém
Verna Martikainen
Wilma Johansson
Johan Utsi Haggrud
Elin Hoggarde
Elias Rilheim

Alva Andersson

Vellinge Skytteklubb
Osthammar Skytteférening
Osthammar Skytteférening
Anderstorps Skytteférening
Trollhattans Skarpskytteforen
Arbra Skytteforening

Kola Skytteforening
Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteforenin
Hille Skyttegille

Kola Skytteférening

Kola Skytteférening

Alvesta Skytteforening
Nacka-Saltsjobadens Skyttefor
Rasbo-Vaksala Skytteférening
Stenkumla Skyttegille

Rasbo Skytteforening
Tibro-Ransberg Skytteforening
Kalmar/Lackeby Skytteklubb
Gallivare Skyttefoérening
Eringsboda/Backaryd Skyttefor
Gallivare Skyttefoérening
Bjarke Skytteforening
Christianstads Skyttesallskap
Arboga Skyttegille

L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13

99.6 99.0 100.3 101.0

97.5
98.4
95.2
98.2
98.0
97.2
97.0
97.5
97.7
91.7
91.2
924
92.8
97.6
93.7
92.8
91.1
98.4
85.9
92.9
86.5
90.4
92.3

99.6 101.9 98.1
98.6 95.5100.3
97.5100.0 99.0
99.4 97.0 96.1
93.6 100.5 96.7
96.6 95.3 97.3
95.7 96.4 95.2
93.1 97.1 95.3
95.1 94.1 95.8
98.8 93.1 98.7
96.6 96.6 95.5
97.0 974 93.1
97.7 92.7 95.8
954 924 915
95.8 95.8 91.2
93.7 90.4 98.3
94.8 959 914
90.8 94.4 88.8
96.1 96.8 91.7
91.8 88.6 92.9
95.8 93.8 89.8
93.4 854 83.1
82.8 86.8 87.1

399.9
397.1
392.8
391.7
390.7
388.8
386.4
384.3
383.0
382.7
382.3
379.9
379.9
379.0
376.9
376.5
375.2
373.2
372.4
370.5
366.2
365.9
352.3
349.0
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Vilda Stridsson
Amanda Sandmark
Jennie Sjolund
Oskar Lofvander
Denize Andersson
Samuel Larsson
Selma. Hakansson

Caroline Rannebo Eklund

Inez Andersson
Louise Becker
Karl Pantzar

Elsa Martinsson
Mira Svensson
Olliver Pettersson
Hilda Trofast
Jesper Fager
Nova Martinsson
Truls Mohlin

Erik Allansson
Jacob Hedman
Fanny Sérensson

Pontus Kallin
Therese Braten
Elias Johansson

Elin Myrberg

Anton Salomonsson
Ellen Morberg
Maya Bjorklund

Gallivare Skytteférening
Christianstads Skyttesallskap
Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef
Kavlinge Sportskytteklubb
Kopings Skytteforening
Trollhattans Skarpskytteforen
Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteforenin
Gallivare Skyttefoérening
Eringsboda/Backaryd Skyttefor
Algutsrums Skytteférening
Goteborgs Skyttesportférening
Hammerdal Skytteforening

| 16/LV 6 Skytteforening
Hallnas Skytteforening
Botkyrka Skytteférening
Nykopings Skyttegille
Eringsboda/Backaryd Skyttefor
Visby Skyttegille

Skillingaryds Skyttegille

Umea Skytteforening

Soéraby Skytteforening

By Skytteférening
Skillingmarks Skyttegille
Anderstorps Skytteférening
Sala Skyttegille

Ossjo Skytteférening
Nassjo Skyttegille

Filipstads Skyttegille

L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15

L17
L17
L17
L17
L17
L17
L17

97.4100.5102.4 101.9
99.5101.1 100.7 100.1
101.5100.6 99.2 99.5
100.5 98.7 100.4 100.6
98.2102.1 98.1101.1
101.4 98.8 98.2 100.7
95.3100.7 101.8 98.9
97.4 100.2 97.1100.0
96.9 95.5 99.8 102.0
97.4 99.3 99.9 97.4
96.8 100.5 96.0 99.3
92.3 99.1 98.2 100.4
97.8 94.1 98.6 98.5
99.0 95.5100.1 94.4
97.6 95.6 93.1100.8
96.5 99.1 94.0 96.6
97.6 924 99.0 96.4
91.6 95.9 98.5 99.1
98.0 90.1 94.8 99.4
90.8 100.2 95.5 93.0
92.4 92.0 95.8 97.8

103.5104.0 104.4 103.4
102.1 103.7 102.9 105.2
103.6 103.3 103.9 102.5
103.2 102.0 104.5 102.9
103.3 103.3103.2 102.7
102.3 102.4 103.7 102.2
103.1 101.7 103.2 102.0

402.2
401.4
400.8
400.2
399.5
399.1
396.7
394.7
394.2
394.0
392.6
390.0
389.0
389.0
387.1
386.2
385.4
385.1
382.3
379.5
378.0

415.3
413.9
413.3
412.6
412.5
410.6
410.0
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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Moa Hallberg Asp0 Skytteforening L17 101.1102.7 101.8 102.8 408.4
Sofia Rosberg Botkyrka Skytteférening L17 104.1101.2 101.5101.3 408.1
Josefin Andersson Nassjo Skyttegille L17 105.0102.4 101.3 98.3 407.0
Felix Eriksson Varnamo Skytteforening L17 101.0101.7 101.3 101.0 405.0
Noelle Fessé Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef L17 97.6 101.8 103.6 99.7 402.7
Amanda Berglund Ludvika Skytteforening L17 100.8 103.3 101.0 97.5 402.6
Filippa Lidholm-Jarnving Saleby Skytteforening L17 100.7 101.5 101.0 98.3 401.5
Maja Karlsson Trollhattans Skarpskytteforen L17 100.5 101.0 99.2 100.7 401.4
Wilma Svensson Ingelstad Skytteklubb L17 101.0 99.5 98.3101.1 399.9
Jonathan Bengtsson | 16/LV 6 Skytteforening L17 100.4 97.2 99.7 101.2 398.5
Melinda Lévskog | 16/LV 6 Skytteforening L17 99.9100.0101.6 96.5 398.0
Patience Ehigiator Botkyrka Skytteférening L17 98.2 98.4 98.1100.9 395.6
Nicolle Nygren Umea Skytteforening L17 97.1 99.2 98.1 99.4 393.8
Vincent Stridsson Gallivare Skyttefoérening L17 93.9 96.0 96.9 88.4 375.2
Lovisa Bjare Botkyrka Skytteforening L21 104.7 103.2 103.3 104.9 416.1
Ninosca Olivares Botkyrka Skytteforening L21 104.6 104.1 103.9 102.3 414.9
Josefine Lindfors Virsbo Skytteforening L21 103.6 103.1 104.0 103.7 414.4
Rebecka Nilsson Ullareds Sportskytteklubb L21 102.2 102.3104.4 104.0 412.9
Louise Rosell Algutsrums Skytteférening L21 103.5102.3100.8 103.3 409.9
Amanda Goéransson Sédermalms o Liljeholmens SSK L21 101.3101.3104.2102.4 409.2
William Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala Skytteférening L21 103.5103.1102.4 99.9 408.9
Moa Lindmark By Skytteférening L21 101.9100.3 102.8 103.4 408.4
Jacob Kuylser Bromma-Solna Skytteférening L21 101.0101.6 102.9 100.9 406.4
Kristoffer Eriksson Aker-Lanna Skyttegille L21 101.3102.8101.1101.1 406.3
Tobias Roming Bromma-Solna Skytteférening L21 98.0101.2103.0102.0 404.2
Jessica Sidmar Motala Skyttegille L21 101.8 98.1103.9 99.7 403.5
Oskar Kling Tvaakers Skyttegille L21 101.3 99.5102.5 99.8 403.1
Athena Gudmundsson | 16/LV 6 Skytteforening L21 101.4 99.3101.2 100.7 402.6



15 Julia Johansson
16 Johanna Andersson
17 Mathilda Hjelm
18 Maria Lundgren
19 Emma Eriksson

Hallnas Skytteforening
Nassjo Skyttegille
Kalmar/Lackeby Skytteklubb
Hallnas Skytteforening
Ramselefors Skytteférening

L21
L21
L21
L21
L21

100.1 101.5 99.3 100.8
96.3 97.5105.3 102.2
101.2 98.9100.0101.1
97.9 97.9 96.5102.5
96.5 89.6 94.1 95.1

401.7
401.3
401.2
394.8
375.3



